file:///C:/Users/dpanterlis/Documents/01My%20Documents/02%20GT/03%20FS%202012/03%20Reporting%20Package%20GT%2030.06.2012.xls%23'17.%20Income%20Taxes%20(liability)'!A1
file:///C:/Users/dpanterlis/Documents/01My%20Documents/02%20GT/03%20FS%202012/03%20Reporting%20Package%20GT%2030.06.2012.xls%23'18.%20Other%20current%20liabilities'!A1

Annual Financial Statements

for the year ended as at June 30
th

, 2012

12

IV. STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

Amounts in €

  Note
01/07/2011 -
30/06/2012

01/07/2010 -
30/06/2011

Sales 19 17.001.967  14.823.905

Cost of sales 20 (13.697.980) (12.119.617)

Gross profit

3.303.986  2.704.288

Administrative expenses  20 (1.416.971) (1.160.327)

Distribution expenses  20 (412.827) (450.647)

Other operating income   21 57.518  89.995

Other operating expenses   21 (140.087) (189.454)

EBITDA

1.391.619  993.855

Other financial results  22 (21.518) (18.447)

Financial expenses 23 (85.438) (77.555)

Financial income  23 7.391  6.456

Earnings before taxes

1.292.055  904.309

Income tax  24 (722.177) (864.029)

Earnings after taxes

569.877  40.280

V.  STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

  THE COMPANY

Amounts in €
Number of

shares
Share
capital

Other
reserves

Retained
earnings

Total
equity

Balance as at 1/7/2010 254.800 746.564 437.654 5.519 1.189.737

Profit/loss for the year   40.280 40.280

Total recognized income and
expenses for the year

  0 0 40.280 40.280

Other changes   (5.650)  (5.650)

Balance as at 30/6/2011 254.800 746.564 437.654 40.149 1.224.366

Balance as at 1/7/2011 254.800 746.564 437.654 40.149 1.224.366

Profit/loss for the year   569.877

Transfer to reserves   104.133  (104.133)  (0)

Total recognized income and
expenses for the year

  0 104.133 465.744 569.877

Balance as at 30/6/2012 254.800 746.564 541.786 505.893 1.794.243

file:///C:/Users/dpanterlis/Documents/01My%20Documents/02%20GT/03%20FS%202012/03%20Reporting%20Package%20GT%2030.06.2012.xls%23RANGE!A1
file:///C:/Users/dpanterlis/Documents/01My%20Documents/02%20GT/03%20FS%202012/03%20Reporting%20Package%20GT%2030.06.2012.xls%23RANGE!A1
file:///C:/Users/dpanterlis/Documents/01My%20Documents/02%20GT/03%20FS%202012/03%20Reporting%20Package%20GT%2030.06.2012.xls%23RANGE!A1
file:///C:/Users/dpanterlis/Documents/01My%20Documents/02%20GT/03%20FS%202012/03%20Reporting%20Package%20GT%2030.06.2012.xls%23RANGE!A1
file:///C:/Users/dpanterlis/Documents/01My%20Documents/02%20GT/03%20FS%202012/03%20Reporting%20Package%20GT%2030.06.2012.xls%23RANGE!A1